
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 28,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
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A. Name of Candidate: Vie Miller

Address: 1174 SW Fillmore Street

City and Zip Code: TOPeka 66604

Office Sought:. State Senate

County:

District:

Shawnee

19th

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$25,015.87

$4,345^0

$29,360.87

$19,798.15

$9,562.72

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document ^intentionally filing^ false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10/28/2024
Date

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Vie Miller

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/31/24

07/31/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Cox Communications, Inc.
901 S. George Washington Blvd
Wichita, KS 67211

Comcast
1701 JFK Boulevard
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Recover-Care Heatthcare
2420 Knapp St
Brooklyn, NY 11235

Chris & Lynette Palmer
1918SWWestwood
Topeka, KS 66604

James Brooke
3101 Riverview Road
Lawrence, KS 66049

Lauren Van Wagoner
11416 NNashuaDr
Kansas City, MO 64155

lan Graves

7646 Aberdeen Rd
Prairie Village, KS 66208

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Non-Profit Executive

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

tffiSBilfflS»HB?ii!ffl'ffiffllMg?K^^^^^

Loan E funds
Other

:W?W

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$25.00

$50.00

$1,175.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Vie Miller

(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/02/24

08/02/24

08/02/24

08/03/24

08/03/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Alan Cobb
3249 SW Stonybrook Dr
Topeka, KS 66614

Stephanie Yeager
4480 S. Meridian #94
Wichita,KS67217

Barbara Conant
15077 S Auburn Road
Burlingame,KS66413

Gretchen Gleue
3320 SE 27th
Topeka, KS 66605

Ann Mah
3351 SE Meadowview Dr
Topeka, KS 66605

Rose Henry
218Topeka
Holton, KS 66436

Sunflower Redevelopment LLC
2600 Grand Blvd, Suite 700
Kansas City, MO 64108

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Organization Executive

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Loan E funds
Other

i

Amount

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$15.00

$50.00

$50.00

$500.00

$1,315.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Vie Miller
(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/03/24

08/03/24

08/03/24

08/03/24

08/03/24

09/01/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

KHCA PAC
1100 SW Gage Blvd
Topeka, KS 66604

Centene Management Company
LLC, Centene Corporation
St Louis, MO 63105

Ronald P. Desch
6630 SW Wentley Ln
Topeka,KS66614

Earl Ranson
2245 Shiloh Ridge Lane
Tecumseh, KS 66542

Mayre Hoffman
8412 Grandview Lane
Overland Park, KS 66212

Tim Hodge
2737 North Main
North Newton, KS 67117

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Attorney

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/
/

/

/

/
/

Luan E funds
Other

ffi:;WOT%i%III%t%S?%l^fi8j;Iiil|%lffi;^^

Amount

$250.00

$1,000.00

$30.00

$50.00

$25.00

$500.00

$1,855.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

$4,345.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,345.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Vie Miller
(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/25/24

7/29/24

7/29/24

7/30/24

7/31/24

8/2/24

8/6/24

8/6/24

8/6/24

8/10/24

8/15/24

Stfi'KJfftt®!'r!S:IMfS}-i?nwmssK'fW^K'^SIW'1

Name and Address

Valley Print Logistics
P.O. Box 298
Valley Center, KS 67147

Fed-Ex
2201 SW Wanamaker
Topeka, KS 66614

Valley Print Logistics
P.O. Box 298

Valley Center, KS 67147

Azura Credit Union
61 OSW 10th
Topeka,KS66612

Valley Print Logistics
P.O. Box 298
Valley Center, KS 67147

Brown Bag
1078 W. Santa Fe
Olathe, KS 66061

Hotel Topeka at City Center
1717SWTopeka
Topeka,KS66612

Sams Club
1401 SWWanamaker
Topeka, KS 66611

Vie Miller
1174SWFillmore
Topeka, KS 66604

American Airlines

Riley Miller
807 SW Watson
Topeka, KS 66606

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Printing and Postage

Printiung

Printing and Postage

Wire Transfer Fee

Printing and Postage

Election Watch Party - Food

Election Watch Party

Election Watch Party - Food

Mileage thru 8-6-24

Transportation-Demo Convention

Yard Sign Removal

Amount

$7,319.84

$54.66

$6,185.02

$25.00

$4,109.61

$55.05

$168.70

$72.10

$649.15

$633.92

$200.00

$19,473.05
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Vie Miller
("Name of Candidate)

Date

8/15/24

8/21/24

8/23/24

8/24/24

10/28/24

Name and Address

Zach Thompson
4132 SW 6th
Topeka, 66606

Uber Technologies
1725 3rd Street
San Francisco, CA 94158

Uber Technologies
1725 3rd Street
San Francisco, CA 94158

Uber Technologies
1725 3rd Street
San Francisco, CA 94158

Act Blue
Somerville, MA

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Yard Sign Removal

Transportation-Demo Convention

Transportation-Demo Convention

Transportation-Demo Convention

Processing Fees-Aug '24-Oct -'24
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Amount

$200.00

$16,90

$66.65

$22.94

$18.61

$325.10

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

$19,798.15

$0.00

$19.798.15
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