KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 28, 2024

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Vic Miller Address: 1174 SW Fillmore Street	
		Shawnee
	Office Sought: State Senate District:	
	Office Bought.	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)	
С.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$25,015.87
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$4,345.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	040 700 45
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	£0 £00 70
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misde signature of Candidate or Treasurer	that the intentional
	V	EC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Vic	

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box		ox	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Amount
07/29/24	Cox Communications, Inc. 901 S. George Washington Blvd Wichita, KS 67211			✓			\$250.00
07/29/24	Comcast 1701 JFK Boulevard Philadelphia, PA 19103			1			\$250.00
07/29/24	Recover-Care Healthcare 2420 Knapp St Brooklyn, NY 11235			✓			\$250.00
07/29/24	Chris & Lynette Palmer 1918 SW Westwood Topeka, KS 66604	Non-Profit Executive		✓			\$250.00
07/29/24	James Brooke 3101 Riverview Road Lawrence, KS 66049			✓			\$100.00
07/31/24	Lauren Van Wagoner 11416 N Nashua Dr Kansas City, MO 64155			✓			\$25.00
07/31/24	Ian Graves 7646 Aberdeen Rd Prairie Village, KS 66208			✓			\$50.00
							e.
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,175.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Vic	Mil	lei

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Be	ox	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
08/01/24	Alan Cobb 3249 SW Stonybrook Dr Topeka, KS 66614	Organization Executive		✓			\$500.00
08/01/24	Stephanie Yeager 4480 S. Meridian #94 Wichita, KS 67217			1			\$100.00
08/02/24	Barbara Conant 15077 S Auburn Road Burlingame, KS 66413			1			\$100.00
08/02/24	Gretchen Gleue 3320 SE 27th Topeka, KS 66605			1			\$15.00
08/02/24	Ann Mah 3351 SE Meadowview Dr Topeka, KS 66605			1			\$50.00
08/03/24	Rose Henry 218 Topeka Holton, KS 66436			✓			\$50.00
08/03/24	Sunflower Redevelopment LLC 2600 Grand Blvd, Suite 700 Kansas City, MO 64108			✓			\$500.00
							And the second s
·							
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,315.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

١,	10	nл	11	101
v	ı	171	11	ler

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
08/03/24	KHCA PAC 1100 SW Gage Blvd Topeka, KS 66604			✓			\$250.00
08/03/24	Centene Management Company LLC, Centene Corporation St. Louis, MO 63105			✓			\$1,000.00
08/03/24	Ronald P. Desch 6630 SW Wentley Ln Topeka, KS 66614			✓			\$30.00
08/03/24	Earl Ranson 2245 Shiloh Ridge Lane Tecumseh, KS 66542			✓			\$50.00
08/03/24	Mayre Hoffman 8412 Grandview Lane Overland Park, KS 66212			✓			\$25.00
09/01/24	Tim Hodge 2737 North Main North Newton, KS 67117	Attorney		✓			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,855.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$4,345.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$4,345.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Vic Miller

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/25/24	Valley Print Logistics P.O. Box 298 Valley Center, KS 67147	Printing and Postage	\$7,319.84
7/29/24	Fed-Ex 2201 SW Wanamaker Topeka, KS 66614	Printiung	\$54.66
7/29/24	Valley Print Logistics P.O. Box 298 Valley Center, KS 67147	Printing and Postage	\$6,185.02
7/30/24	Azura Credit Union 610 SW 10th Topeka, KS 66612	Wire Transfer Fee	\$25.00
7/31/24	Valley Print Logistics P.O. Box 298 Valley Center, KS 67147	Printing and Postage	\$4,109.61
8/2/24	Brown Bag 1078 W. Santa Fe Olathe, KS 66061	Election Watch Party - Food	\$55.05
8/6/24	Hotel Topeka at City Center 1717 SW Topeka Topeka, KS 66612	Election Watch Party	\$168.70
8/6/24	Sams Club 1401 SW Wanamaker Topeka, KS 66611	Election Watch Party - Food	\$72.10
8/6/24	Vic Miller 1174 SW Fillmore Topeka, KS 66604	Mileage thru 8-6-24	\$649.15
8/10/24	American Airlines	Transportation-Demo Convention	\$633.92
8/15/24	Riley Miller 807 SW Watson Topeka, KS 66606	Yard Sign Removal	\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$19,473.05

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Vic Miller	

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
8/15/24	Zach Thompson 4132 SW 6th Topeka, 66606	Yard Sign Removal	\$200.00
8/21/24	Uber Technologies 1725 3rd Street San Francisco, CA 94158	Transportation-Demo Convention	\$16.90
8/23/24	Uber Technologies 1725 3rd Street San Francisco, CA 94158	Transportation-Demo Convention	\$66.65
8/24/24	Uber Technologies 1725 3rd Street San Francisco, CA 94158	Transportation-Demo Convention	\$22.94
10/28/24	Act Blue Somerville, MA	Processing Fees-Aug '24-Oct -'24	\$18.61
,			
	Subtotal This Page		\$325.10

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$19,798.15
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$19,798.15